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BASEMENT

BEDROOM
12’-9” X 9’-6”

FAMILY ROOM

BEDROOM
8’-9” X 12’-0”

MECHANICAL

BATH

UPPER LEVEL

LOFT
13’-8” X 11’-0”

MASTER
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TOTAL AREA

924 SF
414 SF

924 SF
2,262 SF

MAIN LEVEL

GREAT ROOM
13’-3” X 20’-0”

KITCHEN
10’-0” X 11’-2”

BEDROOM
11’-0” X 10’-0”BATH

28’-0”

37
’-0

”






